
Class.
(final)

Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties

(1st day / 2nd day)

Competitors

Penalties
Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Hungary

France

Slovenia

Croatia

Italy

Serbia

Poland

Czech Republic

Spain

Portugal

18,0

22,0

31,0

32,0

38,0

42,0

53,0

58,0

71,0

75,0

10,0-  8,0

10,0- 12,0

12,0- 19,0

17,0- 15,0

18,0- 20,0

23,0- 19,0

28,0- 25,0

27,0- 31,0

37,0- 34,0

38,0- 37,0

1  1  4  4
1  1  2  4

1  2  3  4
2  2  2  6

2  2  3  5
1  4  7  7

2  3  4  8
1  3  4  7

1  5  6  6
3  5  5  7

5  5  6  7
3  5  5  6

6  7  7  8
3  6  6 10

3  7  8  9

4  8  9 10

9  9  9 10
8  8  9  9

8 10 10 10
8  9 10 10

69.665

64.390

48.714

49.837

46.379

39.758

30.688

29.293

23.229

19.145

14.717

11.089

8.739

11.092

13.272

9.126

5.429

6.083

4.545

4.355

349,0

354,0

486,0

539,0

344,0

222,0

958,0

259,0

438,0

325,0

 

5 Fishing World Championship Youth U14

Date 29-07-2012

 

Youth 2012 - Under  14

 SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Time
15:59:01 President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Radácsi
Sziklai
Barroco
Ple
Nagy
Jureša
Šuker
Martinelli
Renard
Irman
Kukovec
Škoda
Veronesi
Poinsignon
Križanec
Ristic
Simonovic
Šapovalov
Glatzová
Tomic
Sasin
Rehak
Liverani
Jasinska

Kristóf

Dominik

Sunny

Naël

Attila

Leon

Luka

Enrico

Nicolas

Mitja

Mihael

Erwin

Francesco

Tony

Klementina

Petar

Stefan

Aleksa

Katerina

Vukašin

Piotr

Tomáš

Alfredo

Magdalena

Hungary

Hungary

France

France

Hungary

Croatia

Croatia

Italy

France

Slovenia

Slovenia

Croatia

Italy

France

Slovenia

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Czech Republic

Serbia

Poland

Czech Republic

Italy

Poland

2,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

7,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

1 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 2

4 - 1

2 - 3

4 - 1

1 - 5

4 - 2

5 - 1

2 - 4

3 - 4

5 - 3

3 - 6

2 - 7

7 - 3

5 - 5

6 - 5

7 - 4

5 - 6

6 - 6

3 - 9

6 - 7

7 - 6

18.512

19.228

14.881

16.213

22.913

19.016

13.528

18.254

16.898

15.075

14.669

10.911

9.622

16.398

10.129

13.007

8.740

10.382

9.548

7.629

9.758

8.818

8.057

6.951

9.421

10.868

8.981

9.046

14.717

11.092

7.530

13.272

10.846

8.739

7.609

6.978

5.230

11.089

7.217

9.126

5.871

5.824

6.083

4.459

5.429

5.751

5.003

4.396

90

95

80

87

107

119

76

104

100

109

130

221

81

87

77

68

51

48

79

55

115

58

75

299

15

9

17

4

12

12

13

10

14

13

9

16

12

5

15

9

14

14

4

8

14

18

9

17

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

 

5 Fishing World Championship Youth U14

 

Youth 2012 - Under  14

 
SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

FINAL INDIVIDUAL 

CLASSIFICATION

Time

15:59:36
President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Polívka

Marques

Boira Marti

Maldonado Vidal

Kaj

Zaporta Sierra

Figueira

Kupcyck

Rodrigues

Košenina

Napierala

Bakó

Varga

Corradi

Armiraglio

Orahovec

Terglav

Sorek

Filep

Klecková

Cuhna

Passos

Horký

Miroslav

Pedro

Marta

Pedro

Michal

Enrique

Ivo

Natan

Miguel

Rok

Jakub

Péter

Albert

Gianluca

Luca

Tomislav

Franci

Dawid

Alan

Barbora

Mariana

Maria

Vojtech

Czech Republic

Portugal

Spain

Spain

Poland

Spain

Portugal

Spain

Portugal

Slovenia

Poland

Hungary

Hungary

Italy

Italy

Croatia

Slovenia

Poland

Croatia

Czech Republic

Portugal

Portugal

Czech Republic

16,0

16,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

18,0

19,0

19,0

20,0

13,0

13,0

14,0

14,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

17,0

18,0

18,0

19,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

8 - 8

8 - 8

9 - 8

9 - 8

7 -10

9 - 9

10 - 9

10 - 9

10 -10

3 -10

10 - 3

10 - 4

4 -10

10 - 5

6 -10

10 - 7

10 - 7

8 -10

8 -10

9 -10

10 -10

10 -10

10 -10

7.222

4.561

8.262

6.793

5.650

3.251

5.943

4.923

4.466

6.490

5.284

5.186

3.826

4.837

5.609

3.965

2.351

3.045

2.417

2.801

2.716

1.459

904

4.377

3.190

4.545

3.930

2.947

1.977

4.355

2.820

2.244

6.490

5.284

5.186

3.826

4.837

5.609

3.965

2.351

3.045

2.417

2.801

2.716

1.459

904

45

80

65

131

432

165

88

77

123

51

56

24

33

49

35

39

119

56

84

31

16

18

46

13

14

9

8

6

8

7

12

11

2

1

10

3

3

4

1

7

4

7

5

7

6

9

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 

5 Fishing World Championship Youth U14

 

Youth 2012 - Under  14

 
SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

FINAL INDIVIDUAL 

CLASSIFICATION

Time

15:59:37
President of Jury



Class.
(by day)

Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Team Tot.)

Penalties
(competitors)

Weight
(Team total)

Fishes
(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Hungary

France

Croatia

Serbia

Slovenia

Italy

Poland

Czech Republic

Spain

Portugal

8

12

15

19

19

20

25

31

34

37

1 - 1 - 2 - 4

2 - 2 - 2 - 6

1 - 3 - 4 - 7

3 - 5 - 5 - 6

1 - 4 - 7 - 7

3 - 5 - 5 - 7

3 - 6 - 6 -10

4 - 8 - 9 -10

8 - 8 - 9 - 9

8 - 9 -10 -10

37.684

29.222

23.352

22.278

21.062

19.214

14.871

12.899

12.569

10.664

162

179

281

113

271

137

469

125

194

186

 

5 Fishing World Championship Youth U14

Date 29-07-2012
Leg nr. 2

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

 

Youth 2012 - Under  14

 
SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:57:57

President of Jury
Claudio Matteoli



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Nagy

Radácsi

Irman

Šuker

Renard

Sziklai

Ple

Barroco

Ristic

Jureša

Napierala

Veronesi

Kukovec

Glatzová

Bakó

Škoda

Šapovalov

Martinelli

Corradi

Simonovic

Poinsignon

Tomic

Sasin

Attila

Kristóf

Mitja

Luka

Nicolas

Dominik

Naël

Sunny

Petar

Leon

Jakub

Francesco

Mihael

Katerina

Péter

Erwin

Aleksa

Enrico

Gianluca

Stefan

Tony

Vukašin

Piotr

Hungary

Hungary

Slovenia

Croatia

France

Hungary

France

France

Serbia

Croatia

Poland

Italy

Slovenia

Czech Republic

Hungary

Croatia

Serbia

Italy

Italy

Serbia

France

Serbia

Poland

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

59

42

62

39

58

37

43

39

40

62

56

23

74

31

24

141

26

36

49

21

39

26

42

14.717

9.421

8.739

7.530

10.846

8.360

7.167

5.900

9.126

7.924

5.284

4.392

7.060

6.083

5.186

3.933

5.824

4.982

4.837

2.869

5.309

4.459

4.329

4

10

9

8

8

8

1

9

6

10

1

3

2

2

10

6

6

4

3

4

4

3

7

Date 29-07-2012

Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

5 Fishing World Championship Youth U14

 

Youth 2012 - Under  14

 
SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time

15:58:30 President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Jasinska

Liverani

Orahovec

Križanec

Terglav

Boira Marti

Maldonado Vidal

Polívka

Marques

Figueira

Rehak

Kupcyck

Zaporta Sierra

Cuhna

Kaj

Rodrigues

Horký

Magdalena

Alfredo

Tomislav

Klementina

Franci

Marta

Pedro

Miroslav

Pedro

Ivo

Tomáš

Natan

Enrique

Mariana

Michal

Miguel

Vojtech

Poland

Italy

Croatia

Slovenia

Slovenia

Spain

Spain

Czech Republic

Portugal

Portugal

Czech Republic

Spain

Spain

Portugal

Poland

Portugal

Czech Republic

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

259

29

39

16

119

29

22

20

48

50

28

27

116

16

112

72

46

2.555

5.003

3.965

2.912

2.351

4.545

3.930

2.845

1.371

4.355

3.067

2.820

1.274

2.716

2.703

2.222

904

8

7

1

5

7

1

5

6

5

3

9

2

2

7

5

10

9

Date 29-07-2012

Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

5 Fishing World Championship Youth U14

 

Youth 2012 - Under  14

 
SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time

15:58:30 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ŠUKER Luka

BARROCO Sunny

NAPIERALA Jakub

BAKÓ Péter

MARTINELLI Enrico

TOMIC Vukašin

KRIŽANEC Klementina

POLÍVKA Miroslav

KUPCYCK Natan

CUHNA Mariana

Croatia

France

Poland

Hungary

Italy

Serbia

Slovenia

Czech Republic

Spain

Portugal

39

39

56

24

36

26

16

20

27

16

7.530

5.900

5.284

5.186

4.982

4.459

2.912

2.845

2.820

2.716

8

9

1

10

4

3

5

6

2

7

 

5 Fishing World Championship Youth U14

Date 29-07-2012 Leg nr. 2

Sector A

 

Youth 2012 - Under  14

 

SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:57:08 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

IRMAN Mitja

SZIKLAI Dominik

JUREŠA Leon

GLATZOVÁ Katerina

ŠAPOVALOV Aleksa

POINSIGNON Tony

LIVERANI Alfredo

BOIRA MARTI Marta

FIGUEIRA Ivo

KAJ Michal

Slovenia

Hungary

Croatia

Czech Republic

Serbia

France

Italy

Spain

Portugal

Poland

62

37

62

31

26

39

29

29

50

112

8.739

8.360

7.924

6.083

5.824

5.309

5.003

4.545

4.355

2.703

9

8

10

2

6

4

7

1

3

5

 

5 Fishing World Championship Youth U14

Date 29-07-2012 Leg nr. 2

Sector B

 

Youth 2012 - Under  14

 

SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:57:08 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

RADÁCSI Kristóf

PLE Naël

VERONESI Francesco

ŠKODA Erwin

SIMONOVIC Stefan

JASINSKA Magdalena

TERGLAV Franci

MARQUES Pedro

ZAPORTA SIERRA Enrique

HORKÝ Vojtech

Hungary

France

Italy

Croatia

Serbia

Poland

Slovenia

Portugal

Spain

Czech Republic

42

43

23

141

21

259

119

48

116

46

9.421

7.167

4.392

3.933

2.869

2.555

2.351

1.371

1.274

904

10

1

3

6

4

8

7

5

2

9

 

5 Fishing World Championship Youth U14

Date 29-07-2012 Leg nr. 2

Sector C

 

Youth 2012 - Under  14

 

SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:57:09 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

NAGY Attila

RENARD Nicolas

RISTIC Petar

KUKOVEC Mihael

CORRADI Gianluca

SASIN Piotr

ORAHOVEC Tomislav

MALDONADO VIDAL Pedro

REHAK Tomáš

RODRIGUES Miguel

Hungary

France

Serbia

Slovenia

Italy

Poland

Croatia

Spain

Czech Republic

Portugal

59

58

40

74

49

42

39

22

28

72

14.717

10.846

9.126

7.060

4.837

4.329

3.965

3.930

3.067

2.222

4

8

6

2

3

7

1

5

9

10

 

5 Fishing World Championship Youth U14

Date 29-07-2012 Leg nr. 2

Sector D

 

Youth 2012 - Under  14

 

SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:57:10 President of Jury


